  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic UK LTD Page: 1
Datasheet Rhine KFLDHS30Q465 V2.2 29.06.2020
Rhine
30W Compact LED Floodlight
Overview
The Kosnic Rhine LED Floodlights make ideal replacements for energy-hungry halogen lighting. Suitable for
outdoor use, the range offers affordable products with high lumen efficiency and a long life.

Ambient Light Threshold  10 to 2000 lux
Standby Power   ≤0.9 W
Order Codes
 Standard PIR Sensor
3000K  KFLDHS30Q465-W30-BLK KFLDHS30Q465/S-W30-BLK
4000K KFLDHS30Q465-W40-BLK KFLDHS30Q465/S-W40-BLK
6500K KFLDHS30Q465-W65-BLK KFLDHS30Q465/S-W65-BLK
  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic UK LTD Page: 3
Datasheet Rhine KFLDHS30Q465 V2.2 29.06.2020
Photometric Information
3000K
4000K 6500K